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Slagen Skytterlag

Hoststevnet 2012 - Tunsbergmester
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Silje Merete Steinsto
Dag Kristiansen

Knut Utne Hollund

Stein Engen

Anneth Holland Knutsen
Solweig Voldstad

Tone Rudshaug

Z

avn
Anders Bryhn

Bjarne Sigurd Ramsj@
Marius Brathen Tgnnesen
Roald Thorstensen

Anita Utse

Joakim Bakken

Oddvar Orergd

Z
Y
<
=}

Lars Guldbrandsen
Line Camilla Neess
Aslak Hollund

Ole Marthinsen

Roar Johansen

Jens Egil Heftay
Odd Gunnar Knutsen
Adne Christensen

Z

av
Magnus Bjerke

Harald Thorsashaugen
Ken Davidsen
Torbjgrn Tjerhom
Kristoffer Vad

Steinar Holtan Bge
Steinar Norum

Anders Dyrnes

Bjern Enerud

=

. Qistein Langbakk

. Knut Ove Muldsvor
. Nils O. Knutsen

. Sigurd Baldersheim

Leon - Resultatprogram

Pengepremier 15-skudd Kl. 1

Skytterlag
Sem

Sem

Oslo Jstre
Riflen/Skoger
Slagen
Slagen
Steinsgard

Serier
48
47
49
47
49
48
43

50
49
48
48
47
46
48

48
48
47
48
47
47
48

Pengepremier 15-skudd ki.

Totalt
146
144
144
143
143
141
139

2

Skytterla
Reyken og Hurum

Svinndal
Sem
Slagen
Langseth
Andebu
Andebu

Serier
50
50
48
47
46
49
46

50
48
47
47
46
43
45

50
49
49
49
50
49
50

Pengepremier 15-skudd Kl.

Totalt
150
147
144
143
142
141
141

3

Skytterlag
Kongsberg

Styrvoll
Oslo Qstre
Slagen
Ringerike
Sem
Slagen
Slagen

Serier
50
48
46
49
49
49
50
43

47
45
43
39
41
38
36
30

47
49
49
48
45
46
32
42

Totalt
144
142
138
136
135
133
118
115

Skytterla
Oslo Qstre

Styrvoll
Andebu

@vre Sirdal
Sigdal
Sandar og Sandefjord
Norheim
Smgla
Sande
Gjerpen
Slagen
Baerums
Skarpskytten

Serier
50
49
50
50
49
49
49
50
48
50
50
49
50

49
50
49
46
46
45
46
45
49
42
46
43
41

50
49
47
49
49
49
48
47
45
49
44
48
47

Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 4

Premie
128,-
91,-
55,-

0,-

0,-

0,-

0,-

Premie
128,-
91,-
55,-

0.

0,-

0.

0,-

Premie
146, -
104,-

62,-

Premie
196,-
156,-
117 -

78,-
39,-
0.
0,-
0.
0,-
0.-
0,-
0,-
0.-

Side 1
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Slagen Skytterlag

Hoststevnet 2012 - Tunsbergmester
48 42 46

Terje Nybu
Mari Bjarkgy

. Navn

Ole Kristian Bryhn
Trond Bergan

Lars Esse

Ragnar Flaatnes
Tobias Lillekvelland
Anders Edvin Gusdal
Nils Thomas Valand
Jorn Vikhagen

Bjarn Egil Hansen
Morgan Lindheim
Kim Andre Lund

. Katrine Lund

. Stein Martinsen

. Mikael Nilsson Sgyland
. Thor Magnor Brath
. Tommy Gjglberg

. Rune Fekjan

. Anders Metweit

. Ole Christian Eriksen
. Ole Jgrgen Solli

. Daniel Davidsen

. Terje Graterud

. Hanne Gussow Thoresen
. Harald Tandberg

. Fredrik Fulsaas

. Marius Austad

. Inge Hyvitas

. Torleif Gjglberg

. Magne Gamst

. Bjgrnar Sletmo
.Jan Vidar Lundtweit
. Per Eqil Storsveen
. Dag Rasmussen

. Harald Enger

. Stian Eliassen

. Ottar Steinstg

. Marit Sangesland

. Terje Brustad

. Jens Pettersen

. Per Stubberud

. Odd-Bjern Vatne

. Morten Eken

. Fredrik Orergd

. Irene Knudsen Bge
. Stian Hellermyr
.Kjell Flesaker

. Kai Gjglberg

. Kjell Egil Norum

. Swverre Browoll

Leon - Resultatprogram

Levangsheia
Ringerike

49

41

44

136
134

Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 5

Skytterlag
Rayken og Hurum

Jondalen
Bamble

Sem
Nordstrand
Imenes

Oslo Jstre
Jondalen
Notterg
Drangedal
Jondalen
Jondalen
Kongsberg
Sem
Kongsberg
Sem

Jondalen
Imenes
Jondalen
Styrvoll
Andebu
Sigdal
Ringerike
Sendre Modum
Holmestrand og omegn
Andebu

Bg (Telemark)
Nordre Land
Malselv
Tregstad
Drangedal
Lgiten
Nordstrand
Notterg

Oslo Jstre
Sem

Qvreba
Langseth
Nordstrand
Askim
Kongsberg
Sendre Modum
Andebu
Sandar og Sandefjord
Levangsheia
Fiskum
Nordre Land
Norheim

Oslo Jstre

Serier
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
50
50
50
49
49
50
50
48
50
49
49
50
49
50
49
50
48
50
50
49
50
50

50
50
49
49
49
49
48
49
48
49
48
48
48
50
49
47
48
49
48
47
47
48
48
47
46
45
47
47
45
45
47
49
45
45
46
45
46
46
46
45
46
46
45
47
41
43
46
43
43

50
49
50
50
50
49
50
49
50
49
50
50
50
48
49
50
49
48
49
50
50
48
48
49
49
50
49
48
49
49
48
46
49
49
49
48
47
47
46
48
46
47
47
47
50
48
46
47
47

Totalt
150
149
149
149
149
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
147
147
147
147
147
147
146
146
146
145
145
145
145
144
144
144
144
144
144
143
143
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
141
141
141
140
140

0.-

Premie

171,-
163,-
163,-
163,-
163,-
131,-
124,-
124,-
108,-
108,-
108,-
85,-
85,-
85,-
62,-
54.-
47 -
47,
0,-
0,-
0,-
0,-
0,-
0,
0,-
0,
0,-
0,-
0,-
0,-
0.-
0,-
0,-
0,-

Side 2



Slagen Skytterlag

Hoststevnet 2012 - Tunsbergmester

50. Dagdfinn Johnsen Nattera 50 43 47 140 0,-
51. Kjell Howda Fiskum 49 42 48 139 0,-
200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. V55

PL. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Per Torleiv Tweiten Bykle 50 49 50 149 173,-
2. Arne Grgtting Oslo QDstre 49 49 50 148 128,-
3. Arne Palerud Drangedal 49 48 50 147 83,-
3. Gunnar E. Aarwld Sem 50 48 49 147 83,-
5. Swein Ka. Sgyland Gjesdal 50 47 50 147 0,-
6. Arvid Meek Skarpskytten 50 46 50 146 0,-
7. Nils Arskog Jondalen 50 45 50 145 0,-
8. Yngvar Vataker Sandar og Sandefjord 47 47 50 144 0,-
9. Oddgar Larsslett Fiskum 49 46 48 143 0,-
10. Rolf Harry Hegna Sem 48 47 48 143 0,-
11. Rannveig Karlsen Meelum 46 48 48 142 0,-
12. Ole Anton Flugund Holmestrand og omegn 47 45 48 140 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 1

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Knut Utne Hollund Oslo Qstre 99 99 85,-
2. Solwig Voldstad Slagen 98 98 61,-
3. Stein Engen Riflen/Skoger 97 97 36,-
4. Dag Kristiansen Sem 96 96 0,-
5. Tone Rudshaug Steinsgard 93 93 0,-
6. Silje Merete Steinstg Sem 92 92 0,-
7. Anneth Holland Knutsen Slagen 84 84 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Marius Brathen Tgnnesen  Sem 99 99 85,-
2. Bjarne Sigurd Ramsjg Svinndal 94 94 61,-
3. Anita Utse Langseth 93 93 36,-
4. Joakim Bakken Andebu 92 92 0,-
5. Oddvar Orergd Andebu 91 91 0,-
6. Anders Bryhn Rayken og Hurum 90 90 0,-
7. Roald Thorstensen Slagen 88 88 0,-

00/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Roar Johansen Ringerike 96 96 97.-
2. Line Camilla Naess Styrvoll 94 94 69,-
3. Jens Egil Heftay Sem 93 93 42, -
4. Lars Guldbrandsen Kongsberg 92 92 0,-
5. Aslak Hollund Oslo Dstre 92 92 0,-
6. Ole Marthinsen Slagen 87 87 0,-
7. Odd Gunnar Knutsen Slagen 83 83 0,-
8. Adne Christensen Slagen 71 71 0,-

Leon - Resultatprogram

Side 3
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Slagen Skytterlag

Hoststevnet 2012 - Tunsbergmester
Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 4

. Navn

Nils O. Knutsen
Magnus Bjerke
Ken Davidsen
Steinar Holtan Bge
Steinar Norum
Jistein Langbakk
Kristoffer Vad
Harald Thorsashaugen
Knut Ove Muldsvor
Anders Dyrnes
Torbjern Tjgrhom
Bjern Enerud

Terje Nybu

Sigurd Baldersheim
Mari Bjarkgy

. Navn

Ole Kristian Bryhn

Kim Andre Lund
Ragnar Flaatnes
Marius Austad

Swverre Browoll

Mikael Nilsson Sgyland
Trond Bergan

Rune Fekjan

Nils Thomas Valand

. Bjern Egil Hansen

. Stian Hellermyr

. Jens Pettersen

. Dag Rasmussen

. Harald Tandberg

. Irene Knudsen Bge

. Morgan Lindheim

. Katrine Lund

. Magne Gamst

. Jarn Vikhagen

. Morten Eken

. Harald Enger

. Ole Jgrgen Solli

. Odd-Bjgrn Vatne

. Hanne Gussow Thoresen
. Ole Christian Eriksen
. Tobias Lillekvelland

. Stein Martinsen

. Bjgrnar Sletmo

.Kjell Howda

. Torleif Gjglberg

. Anders Edvin Gusdal
. Inge Hyvitas

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterlag
Baerums

Oslo Qstre
Andebu
Sandar og Sandefjord
Norheim
Gjerpen
Sigdal
Styrvoll
Slagen
Smgla

@vre Sirdal
Sande
Levangsheia
Skarpskytten
Ringerike

Serier Totalt Premie
97 97 113,-
97 97 91,-
97 97 91,-
97 97 47 .-
97 97 47 -
96 96 0,-
96 96 0,-
95 95 0,-
95 95 0,-
94 94 0,-
94 94 0,-
92 92 0,-
91 91 0,-
91 91 0,-
86 86 0,-

Skytterlag
Reyken og Hurum

Jondalen

Sem

Andebu

Oslo Jstre
Sem
Jondalen
Jondalen
Oslo Jstre
Notterg
Levangsheia
Nordstrand
Nordstrand
Sendre Modum
Sandar og Sandefjord
Drangedal
Jondalen
Malselv
Jondalen
Sendre Modum
Notterg
Styrvoll
Kongsberg
Ringerike
Jondalen
Nordstrand
Kongsberg
Tregstad
Fiskum
Nordre Land
Imenes

Bg (Telemark)

Serier

100
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 5

Totalt Premie

100
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

122,-
115,-
109,-
103,-
103,-
91,-
85,-
85,-
85,-
67,-
67,-
67,-
67,-
44, -
38,-
38,-
38,-
0,-
0,-
0,-
0,-
0,-

Side 4



Slagen Skytterlag

Hoststevnet 2012 - Tunsbergmester

33. Fredrik Orerad

34. Stian Eliassen

35. Kjell Flesaker

36. Daniel Davidsen
36. Anders Metweit
38. Thor Magnor Brath
38. Tommy Gjelberg
38. Terje Graterud

41. Per Stubberud

42. Kai Gjglberg

43. Fredrik Fulsaas
44. Marit Sangesland
45, Terje Brustad

46. Kjell Egil Norum
47. Per Egil Storsveen
48. Dagfinn Johnsen
49. Jan Vidar Lundtweit
50. Ottar Steinsta

51. Lars Esse

200/300m

. Navn

Nils Arskog

Arne Gretting
Swein Ka. Sgyland
Yngvar Vataker
Gunnar E. Aarwld
Rolf Harry Hegna
Arne Palerud
Arvid Meek

. Per Torleiv Tweiten
10. Oddgar Larsslett
11. Ole Anton Flugund
12. Rannveig Karlsen
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Andebu
Oslo Jstre
Fiskum
Andebu
Imenes
Kongsberg
Sem

Sigdal
Askim
Nordre Land
Holmestrand og omegn
Qvreba
Langseth
Norheim
Laiten
Notterg
Drangedal
Sem
Bamble

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
93
93
91
91
90
87
86

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
93
93
91
91
90
87
86

Skytterlag
Jondalen

Oslo Qstre

Gjesdal

Sandar og Sandefjord
Sem

Sem

Drangedal
Skarpskytten

Bykle

Fiskum

Holmestrand og omegn
Maelum

Serier
99
98
97
97
97
96
96
95
94
94
92
92

Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. V55

Totalt Premie

99
98
97
97
97
96
96
95
94
94
92
92

116,-
85.-
56,-
56,-

0,-

Side 5



